

## Mark Twain American Voice In Literature Award Submission Form

The Mark Twain House & Museum will accept submissions through January 15, 2019 for books published in 2017 and 2018.

## Send:

**1. Three copies** of a single published book must be sent to:

Jennifer LaRue
The Mark Twain House & Museum
65 Forest Street
Hartford, CT 06105

- 2. This completed form
- 3. \$50 entry fee (check made payable to The Mark Twain House & Museum)

## **Submission Information**

Fitle:
Author:
SBN:
Publication date:
Publisher:
Submitter Information
Name:
Association with book (agent, publisher, author, etc):
Phone:
Email address: